2020-08-22

Rank
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

17th

18th

19th

20th

21st

22nd

23rd

24th

25th

25th

Class

RS AERO
7

RS AERO
5

RS AERO
5

RS AERO
5

RS AERO
5

RS AERO
5

RS AERO
7

RS AERO
5

RS AERO
5

RS AERO
5

RS AERO
9

RS AERO
5

RS AERO
7

RS AERO
5

RS AERO
7

RS AERO
9

RS AERO
5

RS AERO
5

RS AERO
9

RS AERO
5

RS AERO
5

RS AERO
9

RS AERO
7

RS AERO
7

RS AERO
5

RS AERO
9

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Entries: 27, Scoring system: Appendix A

SailNo Club
24 GSS
19 KSSS
12 KSSS
31 GKSS
2869 KSSS
2072 LJS

3111 LJS

1 LJSS
2886  KSSS
17 LJS

4 KKKK
21 LJJ

8 KKKK
88 JKV

51 SSKA
77 SSKA
32 KSSS
2 KKKK
43 GKSS
44 KSSS
101 GKSS
15 SSKA
2317  GKSS
1840 KKKK
10 SFSS
81 SNG

Reultat - preliminara

HelmName

Erik Walhberg
Hugo Skold Orr
Elisa Lindskog
Hampus
Lungberg
Gunnar Larsson
Elliot Hellstrom
Bjorn Warnberg
Aron Warnberg
Maxine Hjort
Andreas

Hellstréom

Theodor
Hansson

Carl Furhoff
Julie Lamarre

Axel Almersson

Martin
Johansson

Mats Johansson

Samuel Lindwall

Kettil Leke

Christer Bath

Caroline Skold
Orr

Kristina
Hedstrém

Bengt Bengtsson
Peter Sundstréom
Tobias
Stromberg

Alexandra Moller

Martin
Westerdahl
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Sailwave results for SM RS AERO at 2020

SM RS AERO

Overall

R1
(2.0)

(6.0)

1.0

(7.0)

4.0

3.0

5.0

9.0

(15.0)

17.0

8.0

16.0

(22.0)

13.0
19.0
20.0
14.0
18.0
12.0
10.0
23.0
21.0
24.0
(28.0

DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

R2
1.0

(8.0)
4.0
7.0
(10.0)
9.0
(18.0)
16.0
19.0
22.0
5.0
13.0
15.0
(21.0)
12.0
17.0
11.0
14.0
20.0
23.0
(28.0
DNC)
28.0 DNC

28.0 DNC

R3
2.0

1.0
3.0
6.0
5.0
(8.0)
4.0
7.0
11.0
10.0
12.0
9.0
13.0
16.0
17.0
15.0
18.0
(28.0
DNC)
14.0
(28.0

DNF)

(28.0
DNC)

19.0

20.0

R4
1.0

2.0

5.0

3.0

6.0

8.0

10.0

7.0

4.0

14.0

9.0

13.0
(28.0
OCS)
17.0
15.0
16.0
12.0
(28.0
DNC)
28.0 DNC
28.0 DNC
(28.0

DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

28.0 DNC 28.0 DNC

28.0 DNC 28.0 DNC

28.0 DNC 28.0 DNC

RS
1.0

2.0
4.0
6.0
3.0
5.0
(28.0
DNC)
7.0
10.0
9.0
(28.0

0CS)
(28.0
DNC)
8.0

28.0 OCS
(28.0
DNC)
(28.0

DNC)
11.0

28.0 DNC
28.0 DNC
28.0 DNC
28.0 DNC
28.0 DNC
28.0 DNC
28.0 DNC

28.0 DNC

28.0 DNC

Total
7.0

14.0

19.0

24.0

26.0

28.0

54.0

40.0

49.0

65.0

78.0

81.0

78.0

88.0

88.0

92.0

86.0

94.0

105.0

107.0

108.0

118.0

120.0

136.0

140.0

140.0

Nett
5.0

8.0

13.0

17.0

18.0

20.0

26.0

30.0

34.0

47.0

50.0

53.0

56.0

60.0

60.0

64.0

65.0

66.0

77.0

79.0

80.0

90.0

92.0

108.0

112.0

112.0

12



2020-08-22 Sailwave results for SM RS AERO at 2020

Rank Class SailNo Club HelmName R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Total Nett
25th RS AERO 2608 KSSS Claes Lundin (28.0 28.0DNC 28.0DNC 28.0DNC 28.0DNC 140.0 112.0
7 DNC)

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.25.10
www.sailwave.com
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